
 
   

 

   

   

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

 

FY2024 Survey of>the>Amount>of>
Tax and Stamp Revenues  (November, 2024)>

Ministry>of Finance>
(In １>million>yen,%)>

Taxes>

Budgeted>
Amount

（R>evised)>

(A)>

November>

(B)>

November>

(accumulated)>
(C)>

C/A>

Withholding>
Tax>

Income> Self-assessment>
tax> Tax>

Subtotal>

Corporation Tax>

Inheritance Tax>

Consumption Tax>

Liquor>Tax>

Tobacco Tax>

Gasoline Tax>

Liquefied Petroleum Gas>Tax 

Aviation Fuel>Tax>

Petroleum and Coal>Tax>

Promotion of Power-
Resources>Development>Tax>

Motor>Vehicle>Tonnage Tax>

International>Tourist>Tax>

Customs Duty>

Tonnage Tax>

Others>

Stamp Revenue>

15,792,000>

4,317,000>

20,109,000>

18,054,000>

3,387,000>

24,343,000>

1,209,000>

948,000>

2,018,000>

4,000>

32,000>

606,000>

311,000>

402,000>

44,000>

917,000>

9,000>

－

1,042,000>

992,143>

572,686>

1,564,829>

5,262,192>

332,856>

2,608,431>

92,295>

94,163>

198,479>

360>

2,787>

50,128>

25,170>

31,897>

3,944>

79,599>

695>

0>

83,054>

8,203,439>

1,130,243>

9,333,682>

6,948,541>

1,703,617>

10,163,380>

609,794>

583,511>

1,046,754>

2,223>

19,334>

299,312>

180,277>

259,213>

25,405>

560,479>

5,810>

4

682,954>

51.9>

26.2>

46.4>

38.5>

50.3>

41.8>

50.4>

61.6>

51.9>

55.6>

60.4>

49.4>

58.0>

64.5>

57.7>

61.1>

64.6

－

65.5>

Total>for>General>Account> 73,435,000> 10,430,879> 32,424,290> 44.2>


