FY2024 Survey of the Amount of Tax and Stamp Revenues (November, 2024)

Ministry of Finance (In 1 million yen,%)

	1		(111 1 1111111	JII j CII; 10)
Taxes	Budgeted Amount (Revised)	November (B)	November (accumulated) (C)	C/A
Withholding Tax	15,792,000	992,143	8,203,439	51.9
Income Self-assessment tax Tax	4,317,000	572,686	1,130,243	26.2
Subtotal	20,109,000	1,564,829	9,333,682	46.4
Corporation Tax	18,054,000	5,262,192	6,948,541	38.5
Inheritance Tax	3,387,000	332,856	1,703,617	50.3
Consumption Tax	24,343,000	2,608,431	10,163,380	41.8
Liquor Tax	1,209,000	92,295	609,794	50.4
Tobacco Tax	948,000	94,163	583,511	61.6
Gasoline Tax	2,018,000	198,479	1,046,754	51.9
Liquefied Petroleum Gas Tax	4,000	360	2,223	55.6
Aviation Fuel Tax	32,000	2,787	19,334	60.4
Petroleum and Coal Tax	606,000	50,128	299,312	49.4
Promotion of Power- Resources Development Tax	311,000	25,170	180,277	58.0
Motor Vehicle Tonnage Tax	402,000	31,897	259,213	64.5
International Tourist Tax	44,000	3,944	25,405	57.7
Customs Duty	917,000	79,599	560,479	61.1
Tonnage Tax	9,000	695	5,810	64.6
Others	_	0	4	_
Stamp Revenue	1,042,000	83,054	682,954	65.5
Total for General Account	73,435,000	10,430,879	32,424,290	44.2